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Wykaz wystawcéw / List of exhibitors

Nr katalogowy / Catalog No.
Abramowicz-Gorna Agnieszka - Polska 335
Abramowicz-Gorna Agnieszka - Polska 9
Adamowska-Kurnikowska Joanna - Polska 167
Aleksandrowicz Magda Joanna Hald, Anna Celinska- Polska 29
Amrosz Ewa - Polska 13
Aponik Aneta - Polska 96
Augustyniak Arleta - Polska 427
Baciulyte Z. - Litwa 395
Baczewska Ewa Anna - Polska 454
Baniecka Angelika - Polska 218
Bartosiewicz Paulina - Polska 411
Barwinska Anna - Polska 263
Barwinska Anna - Polska 264
Bayer-Kosmalska Maria - Polska 10
Bednarska Klaudia - Polska 120
Besaraba Ewa - Polska 283
Besaraba Ewa - Polska 281
Besaraba Ewa - Polska 273
Besaraba Ewa - Polska 279
Bielska Elzbieta Wojciech Bielski- Polska 15
Bilinski Sebastian - Polska 343
Bilska Magdalena - Polska 357
Btaszak-Szala Monika - Polska 3
Btaszkiewicz Martyna Gabi Wos- Polska 409
Btaszkiewicz Martyna Gabi Wos- Polska 404
Boesen Maybritt Birgit Seloy- Dania 297
Boesen Maybritt Birgit Seloy- Dania 304
Bojarska Justyna - Polska 226
Bojarska Justyna - Polska 23
Bojarska Justyna - Polska 44
Bojnowska Joanna Agnieszka Wotochowicz- Polska 28
Borowska Marta - Polska 465
Braun Mariola - Polska 4
Brodowska Kamila - Polska 258
Bromka tukasz - Polska 285
Brzezinska Elzbieta - Polska 249
Brzezinska Elzbieta - Polska 267

Brzezinska Elzbieta - Polska 238



Brzezinska Ewa - Polska
Brzezinska Matgorzata - Polska
Brzezinska Matgorzata - Polska
Brzezinska Matgorzata - Polska
Brzezinska Matgorzata - Polska
Bugalska Agata - Polska
Bujakiewicz Marta - Polska
Bykowska Angelika - Polska
Chabowska Monika - Polska
Chrapkowska Ewelina - Polska
Chwast Matgorzata - Polska
Chylinski Stanistaw - Polska
Chylinski Stanistaw - Polska
Cichocka Marlena - Polska
Cybulska Izabela - Polska
Daszkiewicz Karolina - Polska
Daszkiewicz Karolina - Polska
Daszkiewicz Karolina - Polska
Dabrowska Joanna - Polska
Dabrowska Justyna - Polska
Dabrowska Magdalena - Polska
Demska Joanna - Polska
Demska Joanna - Polska
Derleta Anna Arkadiusz Tracz- Polska
Debiak Katarzyna - Polska
Debiak Katarzyna - Polska
Debiak Katarzyna - Polska
Debiak Katarzyna - Polska
Dobron Jolanta - Polska
Dobron Jolanta - Polska
Dobrzynska Joanna - Polska
Dosedelova Iveta - Czechy
Dosedelova Iveta - Czechy
Dosedelova Iveta - Czechy
Dosedelova Iveta - Czechy
Drewniok-Olszewska Agnieszka - Polska
Drozdowski Dariusz - Polska
Drozdowski Dariusz - Polska
Drozdowski Dariusz - Polska
Drwal Elzbieta - Polska
Dziedzifiska Anna - Polska
Dziedzifiska Anna - Polska

Dziedzinska Anna - Polska
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Dziedzifiska Anna - Polska
Dziewiatowska Paulina - Polska
Dziewulska Agnieszka - Polska
Dziewulska Agnieszka - Polska
Dziecielski Przemystaw - Polska
Dziubanik Daria - Polska
Dziubanik Daria - Polska
Ekstowicz Marta - Polska
Erdmann Terje - Estonia
Fabisiak Joanna - Polska
Fabisiak Joanna - Polska

Fela Justyna - Polska
Fiatkowska-Wenta Elzbieta - Polska
Fiatkowska-Wenta Elzbieta - Polska
Fiedura Renata - Polska

Fryska Weronika - Polska
Gatezewska Laura - Polska
Gazdowicz Wolan Nina - Polska
Gielniak-Rolnicka Ilona - Polska
Gtéwczewska Nadia - Polska
Gtowczewska Nadia - Polska
Gtowczewska Nadia - Polska
Gtéwka Aleksandra - Polska
Gmitrzuk Karina - Polska
Gmitrzuk Karina - Polska

Golub Izabela - Polska
Goéreczna Aneta - Polska
Goéreczna Zofia - Polska
Grabiec Dorota - Polska
Grabiec Dorota - Polska
Grabiec Dorota - Polska
Grabowska Izabela - Polska
Grenowicka Joanna - Polska
Grenowicka Joanna - Polska
Grenowicka Joanna - Polska
Grenowicka Joanna - Polska
Gren Aleksandra - Polska

Gren Aleksandra - Polska
Grochowski Adam - Polska

Guz Iwona - Polska

Guz Iwona lwona Iwaszkiewicz, lwona Miszewska- Polska
Guz Iwona lwona Iwaszkiewicz, lIwona Miszewska- Polska

Guz Iwona lwona Iwaszkiewicz, Iwona Miszewska- Polska
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Hald Joanna Anna Celinska- Polska
Hallmann Dorota - Polska

Harnik Sebastian Gabriela Sobol- Polska
Harnik Sebastian Gabriela Sobol- Polska
Hasiak Marta - Polska

Heblik Marta - Polska

Heblik Marta - Polska

Hoffmann Katarzyna Matgorzata Hoffmann- Polska

Hoffmann Katarzyna Matgorzata Hoffmann- Polska

Hoscik Barbara - Polska
Hoscik Barbara - Polska
Hoscik Barbara - Polska
Hungendorfer Anna - Polska
Hungendorfer Anna - Polska
Jabtonska Grazyna - Polska
Jacek Anna - Polska

Jacek Anna - Polska

Jacek Anna - Polska

Jacek Anna - Polska
Jakubowicz Bogna - Polska
Jankowska Hanna - Polska
Jankowska Hanna Hanna Pach-Rudnicka- Polska
Jankowska Hanna - Polska
Jankowska Izabella - Polska
Jannasz Justyna - Polska
Jannasz Justyna - Polska
Jannasz Justyna - Polska
Jannasz Justyna - Polska
Jannasz Justyna - Polska
Jannasz Justyna - Polska
Jannasz Justyna - Polska
Januszka Sylwia - Polska
Jasinska Dominika - Polska
Jasinski Waldemar - Polska
Jaskiewicz Anna - Polska
Jaskiewicz Anna - Polska
Jaworski Krzysztof - Polska
Jaworski Krzysztof - Polska
Jaworski Krzysztof Ewelina Zgud- Polska
Jedrecka Joanna - Polska
Jedrecka Joanna - Polska
Jedrzejczak Marta - Polska
Jedrzejczak Marta - Polska
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36
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Jedrzejczak Marta - Polska
Jurek Olga Tomasz Szulc- Polska
Jurek Olga - Polska

Kaca-Bibrich Marzena - Polska
Kaleta Luiza - Polska

Kalinska Beata - Polska
Kalinska Beata - Polska

Katabuk Emilia - Polska
Kaminska Anna - Polska

Kaminska Anna - Polska

Kaminska Widulinska Ewa - Polska

Kaminski Marcin - Polska

Karasiewicz Joanna lzabela Golub- Polska

Karganovi¢ Anna - Polska
Karwasz Jarostaw - Polska
Kendziora Katarzyna - Polska
Kierzkowska Beata - Polska
Kierzkowska Beata - Polska
Kierzkowska Klaudia - Polska
Kiljahczyk Anna - Polska
Kiljanczyk Anna - Polska
Kiljanczyk Anna - Polska
Kiljahczyk Anna - Polska
Kleszcz Joanna - Polska
Klewicz Anna - Polska
Klewicz Anna - Polska

Ktudkowska Renata - Polska

Ktudkowska Renata Joanna Dgbrowska- Polska

Ktudkowska Renata Beata Radomska- Polska

Kobiela Agata - Polska

Koch Magdalena - Polska
Kocinska Katarzyna - Polska
Kocinska Katarzyna - Polska
Kokoszka Katarzyna - Polska

Kolaszt Tomasz - Polska

Kotodziejski Patryk Justyna Kolodziejska- Polska

Konarski Sebastian - Polska
Konarski Sebastian - Polska
Konarski Sebastian - Polska
Koperkiewicz Bogumita - Polska
Koperkiewicz Bogumita - Polska
Koperkiewicz Bogumita - Polska

Korsak Alicja - Polska
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Korsak Alicja - Polska

Kossowska Ewa - Polska
Kossowska Ewa - Polska
Kossowska Ewa - Polska
Kostecka Agnieszka - Polska
Kotyras Justyna - Polska

Kotyras Justyna - Polska
Kowalczyk Monika - Polska
Kowalczyk Monika - Polska
Koztowska Aleksandra - Polska
Kozahska Magdalena - Polska
Krauze Anna - Polska

Krauze Halina - Polska

Krawczyk Daria - Polska

Krezotek Dawid - Polska

Krutysza Renata - Polska
Krzeszewska Aleksandra Patrycja Gtowczewska- Polska
Kubbe Liane - Niemcy

Kubbe Liane - Niemcy

Kufel Marta - Polska

Kunikowska Katarzyna - Polska
Kupisz Anna - Polska

Kuszel Agnieszka - Polska

Kutnik Tomasz - Polska

Kuzlecki Roman - Polska
Kuznicka Renata - Polska
Kuznicka Renata - Polska
Kwasniewska Iwona - Polska
Kwiatkowska Magdalena - Polska
Kwiatkowska Magdalena - Polska
Leszczyhska Monika - Polska
Leszczynska Monika - Polska
Lewandowska Marta - Polska
Lipihska Ewa - Polska

Lipihska Ewa - Polska

Lisicka Natalia Anna Sosnowska- Polska
Litwora Magdalena Paulina Beker- Polska
Litwora Magdalena - Polska
Lubinska Natalia Patrycja Karnyska- Polska
tazna Marzena - Polska

tosinska Agnieszka - Polska
tosinska Agnieszka - Polska

tozinska-Mik Ewa - Polska
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tozowska Aneta - Polska
tukasiewicz Agnieszka - Polska
tukasiewicz Agnieszka - Polska
Mackiewicz Katarzyna - Polska
Makowska Marzena - Polska
Malanowska Kamila - Polska
Matolepszy Karolina Luiza - Polska
Matolepszy Karolina Luiza - Polska
Matota Agnieszka - Polska
Manikowska Aleksandra - Polska
Martens Bettina - Dania

Martens Bettina - Dania

Martens Bettina - Dania

Marusza Anna - Polska

Marusza Anna - Polska

Masenaite Agne - Litwa

Maslak Artur - Polska

Maslak Artur Lucyna Mleczak- Polska
Mattawska Beata - Polska

Matyjas Aleksandra - Polska

Mazur Anna - Polska

Micherewicz Matgorzata Marcin Kaminski- Polska
Michta Barbara - Polska
Miciuta-Tomaszewska Marta - Polska
Mickiewicz Anna - Polska
Mickiewicz Anna - Polska
Mikotajczyk Anita - Polska
Mikotajczyk Anita - Polska
Moniuszko Maja - Polska

Moskata Matgorzata - Polska

Mréz Jacek - Polska

Muchlinska Monika - Polska

Musiat Beata - Polska

Naczk Alicja Julia Naczk- Polska
Nadolna Paulina - Polska

Nalewaj Magdalena - Polska
Narodzonek Barbara - Polska
Neumann Urszula - Polska
Nowakowska Dorota - Polska
Nowicka-Jagodzifiska Beata - Polska
Nowicka-Jagodzifiska Beata - Polska
Nowicka-Jagodzinska Beata - Polska

Nowicka-Jagodzinska Beata - Polska
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Nowicka-Jagodzifska Beata - Polska
Obrebalska Aleksandra - Polska
Obrebalska Aleksandra - Polska
Obrebalska Aleksandra - Polska

Ojala Ilpo - Finlandia

Olas Halina - Polska

Olba Adriana - Polska

Olechowski Jan - Polska

Olechowski Jan - Polska

Ossowska Renata - Polska

Ostrowski Adam Jakub Kruczek- Polska
Ostrowski Adam Jakub Kruczek- Polska
Paluch Wioletta - Polska

Paluch Wioletta - Polska

Patubicki Piotr - Polska

Panfil Monika - Polska

Panfil Monika - Polska

Parol Beata - Polska

Pekowska Ewa - Polska

Pekowska Ewa - Polska

Pekowska Ewa - Polska

Pekowska Ewa Dorota Walczak- Polska
Peretjatkowicz Ewa - Polska
Peretjatkowicz Ewa - Polska
Peretjatkowicz Ewa - Polska
Piechocki Oskar Maksymilian - Polska
Piechocki Oskar Maksymilian - Polska
Piechocki Oskar Maksymilian - Polska
Piotrowska-Wasilewska Beata - Polska
Piszczek Monika - Polska

Polanczyk Marzanna - Polska
Polanczyk Marzanna - Polska
Polanczyk Marzanna - Polska
Polanczyk Marzanna - Polska

Polit Patrycja - Polska

Prusak Waldemar - Polska

Radomska Beata - Polska

Rakowska Danuta - Polska

Rakowska Danuta - Polska
Rembiejewska Ewa - Polska
Rembiejewska Ewa - Polska
Rembiejewska Ewa - Polska

Rembiejewska Ewa - Polska

134
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307
160
293
256
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177
356
271
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51
312
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56

92
108
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206
243
244
241
233
365

34
121
209
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Romanowska-Karpifiska Anna - Polska
Rubikaite Lauryna Steen Vonge- Litwa
Rubikaite Lauryna - Litwa

Rubikaite Lauryna - Litwa

Rudnik Joanna - Polska

Rudolf-Bednarek Monika - Polska
Rutkowska Dorota Ewelina Rybak- Polska
Rybak Ewelina - Polska

Rybak Ewelina - Polska

Rychlewska Anna - Polska

Rynarzewska Joanna Aneta Jezierska- Polska

Rzepczyk Sylwia - Polska

Rzepecka Agnieszka - Polska
Sapierzynska-Kurek Katarzyna - Polska
Sapierzynska-Kurek Katarzyna - Polska
Sapierzynska-Kurek Katarzyna - Polska
Sapierzynhska-Kurek Katarzyna - Polska
Sawicka Ewa - Polska

Sawicka Ewa - Polska

Schefflerova Jaroslava - Czechy
Schefflerova Jaroslava - Czechy
Schefflerova Jaroslava - Czechy
Schefflerova Jaroslava - Czechy
Schellenberger Anna - Polska

Schellenberger Anna - Polska

Schellenberger Anna Aneta Zabowska- Polska

Schellenberger Anna - Polska
Schellenberger Anna - Polska
Schroeder Matgorzata - Polska
Sedlackova Iveta - Czechy

Sedlackova Iveta - Czechy

Sedlackova Iveta Blahus Schefflerova Jaroslava- Czechy

Sedlackova Iveta - Czechy
Sekulska Beata - Polska
Semak Ewa - Polska
Semak Ewa - Polska
Serafinska Emilia - Polska
Serwach Justyna - Polska
Serwach Justyna - Polska
Siejak Artur - Polska
Siejak Artur - Polska
Siejak Artur - Polska

Sienko Nadja Przemystaw Sienko- Polska
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127
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124
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164
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229
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Sikora Maciuszek Aneta - Dania
Sikora Maciuszek Aneta - Dania
Skibinska Anna - Polska
Skibinska Anna - Polska

Skorek Dariusz - Polska

Skorek Matgorzata - Polska
Skrabut Ewa - Polska

Skrabut Ewa Angelika Szkopek- Polska
Skrabut Ewa - Polska

Skrabut Ewa - Polska

Skrabut Ewa - Polska
Stawinska Karolina - Polska
Sobczyk Michat tukasz Kosmala- Polska
Sobotowicz Justyna - Polska
Sobotowicz Justyna - Polska
Sobotowicz Justyna - Polska
Sokotowska Katarzyna - Polska
Stachowiak Nikodem - Polska
Staszuk Angelika - Polska
Staszuk Angelika - Polska
Staszuk Angelika - Polska
Staszuk Angelika - Polska
Stepien Magda - Polska

Stoeck Aleksandra - Polska
Stoeck Alina Aleksandra Stoeck- Polska
Stoeck Alina Aleksandra Stoeck- Polska
Strzyzewska Bogumita - Polska
Strzyzewska Bogumita - Polska
Swat Marika - Polska

Szalc Agnieszka - Polska

Szalc Agnieszka - Polska
Szczepaniak Anna - Polska
Szczepaniak Anna - Polska
Szczepaniak Anna - Polska
Szczepaniak Anna - Polska
Szczesna Anna - Polska
Szelggowska Anna - Polska
Szubert Magdalena - Polska
Szymanowska Maria - Polska
Szymanowska Maria - Polska
Szymanowska Maria - Polska
Szymanowska Maria - Polska

Szypczynski Marcin - Polska
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211
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309
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308
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143

59
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78
113
115
413
184
131
145
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333
201
205
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412
419

68
464
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261
260
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265

45
301
165
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255
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Swistek Matgorzata - Polska

Swistek Matgorzata - Polska
Tatady-Brunow Paula - Polska
Tkachenko legor - Polska

Toczek Stanistaw - Polska
Tomaszewska Anna - Polska

Tracz Arkadiusz Aneta Jezierska- Polska
Tracz Arkadiusz Aneta Jezierska- Polska
Trzybinska Elzbieta Weronika Trzybinska- Polska
Trzybinska Elzbieta Weronika Trzybinska- Polska
Trzybinska Elzbieta Weronika Trzybinska- Polska
Turczyk Magdalena - Polska
Tyszkiewicz Anna - Polska

Tyszkiewicz Anna - Polska

Vikhrova Zhanna - Polska

Vogel Paulina - Polska

Waligéra Andzelika - Polska
Wendotowski Robert - Polska
Wendotowski Robert - Polska

Wenta Matgorzata - Polska

Wenta Matgorzata - Polska
Wesotowski Jacek Marcin - Polska
Wierzba-Babin Agata - Polska
Wierzba-Babin Agata - Polska

Wilihska Anna - Polska

Windak Ilona - Polska

Windak llona - Polska

Windak Ilona - Polska

Wiérek Marta Maciej Widrek- Polska
Witkowski tukasz Jan - Polska
Witkowski tukasz Jan - Polska
Wtodarczyk Justyna - Polska
Wojtaszek-Musiat Celina - Polska
Wotoszyn Krzysztof Maja Blacha- Polska
Wozny Adam - Polska

Wozny Adam Aleksandra Ilwa- Polska
Wajcik Marta - Polska

Wajcik Zbigniew - Polska

Wrona Pawet - Polska

Zawada Agnieszka - Polska

Zielska llona - Polska

Zimoch Emilia - Polska

Zabowska Aneta - Polska
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88
440
467
168
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135
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70
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315
130
148
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186
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380
403
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180
368
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277
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142



Zera Grazyna - Polska

Zera Grazyna - Polska
Zerebecka Agata - Polska
Zukowska-Naczk Marta - Polska

Zurowska Matgorzata Monika Saniewska- Polska
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